
FIRST COMPULSORY TEST- AUGUST 2023 SEATING ARRANGEMENT FOR I PUC -POLITICAL SCIENCE CLASS 

I| PEBAA 

I| PEBAB 

II HEPyS 

MOUNT CARMEL PU COLLEGE 

II ESPPy 

ROOM NO. 
200 

201 

202 

202 

203 

204 

204 

204 

205 

206 

206 

207 

ACADEML ADMINISTRATOR 
MOUNT CAAMEL PU COLLEGE 

No. 58, Palace Road, 
BANGALORE- 560 052. 

REG NO:- FROM-TO 

22P2001-22P2031 
22P2032-22 P2074 
22P2075-22P2093 

22P2201-22P2223 
22P2224-22 P2266 
22P2267-22P2282 
21P2269, 21P2270 

22P4001-22P4025 
22P4026-22P4067 
22P4069-22P4077 

22P4201-22P4234 
22P4235-22P4279 

PRINCIPAL 
MOUNT CARMEL PU COLLEGE 

No. 58, Palace Road, 
BANGALCRE - 560 052. 

NO. 

29 

42 

19 

23 

42 

16 

2 

24 

42 

9 

33 

44 
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